
President John N. Tedford, IV Danning, Gill, Israel & Krasnoff, LLP JTedford@DanningGill.com

Vice President Jeffrey K. Garfinkle Buchalter jgarfinkle@buchalter.com

Treasurer Seth Goldman Munger, Tolles & Olson LLP seth.goldman@mto.com
Secretary Matthrew Bouslog Allen Matkins mbouslog@allenmatkins.com

Dennis B. Arnold Gibson, Dunn & Crutcher LLP darnold@gibsondunn.com

Charles D. Axelrod Fox Rothschild caxelrod@foxrothschild.com
G. Carla Axelrod Wells Fargo axelrod@wellsfargo.com

2017-2018 Katherine Bell Paul Hastings katherinebell@paulhastings.com

2020-2021 Bernard D. Bollinger, Jr. Buchalter bbollinger@buchalter.com

2013-2014 Daniel J. Bussel KTBS Law LLP Dbussel@ktbslaw.com

2007-2008 Jeffrey H. Davidson Pachulski Stang Ziehl & Jones LLP jdavidson@pszjlaw.com

2018-2019 Ted Dillman Latham & Watkins LLP ted.dillman@lw.com

Jane C. Fennelly
2021-2022 Scott Gautier Faegre Drinker Biddle & Reath LLP scott.gautier@faegredrinker.com
2011-2012 Robert D. Goldschein Tennenbaum Capital Partners, LLC robert.goldschein@tennenbaumcapital.com

David Gould Gould & Gould LLP dgould@gglawllp.com

Robert A. Greenfield N/A bob@lagreenfields.com
2009-2010 Jerome A. Grossman Fennemore Craig, P.C. jgrossman@fennemorelaw.com

Richard W. Havel N/A

John Francis Hilson N/A jfhilson@gmail.com

2016-2017 Hon. Whitman L. Holt Bankruptcy Judge - E.D. Wash. (Yakima) Whitman_Holt@waeb.uscourts.gov
Meredith S. Jackson The TCW Group, Inc meredith.jackson@tcw.com

Gary E. Klausner Levene, Neale, Bender, Yoo & Golubchik L.L.P.gek@lnbyg.com

Kenneth N. Klee KTBS Law LLP kklee@ktbslaw.com

2014-2015 Ben H. Logan Retired

Michael S. Lurey N/A michael.lurey@gmail.com

Michael A. Morris N/A morrismike@earthlink.net

2015-2016 Randy P. Orlik Cox, Castle & Nicholson LLP rorlik@coxcastle.com

2006-2007 Thomas E. Patterson KTBS Law LLP tpatterson@ktbslaw.com

Lawrence Peitzman Lawrence Peitzman Mediation Services 
Inc.

larrypeitzman1@gmail.com

John B. Power johnpower1441@gmail.com

2005-2006 James Prendergast First American Title jprendergast@firstam.com

Gary D. Samson Retired gary_samson10@yahoo.com

2012-2013 David Shemano ShemanoLaw dshemano@shemanolaw.com

Steven G. Small Levy, Small & Lallas ssmall@lsl-la.com

2019-2020 Maria Sountas-Argiropoulos KTBS Law LLP msargiropoulos@ktbslaw.com

Norman E. Stevens Retired
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Michael L. Tuchin KTBS Law LLP mtuchin@ktbslaw.com

2004-2005 Howard J. Weg HJW Advisor hweg@hjwadvisor.com

Steven O. Weise Proskauer Rose LLP sweise@proskauer.com

1990-1991 Robert J. White Retired

2008-2009 Kimberly S. Winick Clark & Trevithick Kimberly.winick@gmail.com
2010-2011 Martin S. Zohn Proskauer Rose LLP mzohn@proskauer.com

Nicolette Cohen Buchalter ncohen@buchalter.com
Gabriel Glazer Pachulski Stang Ziehl & Jones LLP gglazer@pszjlaw.com

Stacy Hopkins Paul Hastings stacyhopkins@paulhastings.com

Reed Mercado McGuire Woods rmercado@mcguirewoods.com

Van Durrer Skadden Van.durrer@skadden.com

David Golubchik Levene, Neale, Bender, Yoo & Golubchik L.L.P.dbg@lnbyb.com

Sasha Gurvitz KTBS Law LLP sgurvitz@ktbslaw.com

Rob Saunders Pachulski Stang Ziehl & Jones LLP Rsaunders@pszjlaw.com

Michael Farag Gibson Dunn mfarag@gibsondunn.com
Hon. Sandra Klein USBC Central District of California sandra_klein@cacb.uscourts.gov
Vahan Khodanian Buchalter vkhodanian@buchalter.com
Max Rawn Allen Matkins mrawn@allenmatkins.com
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